

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 040774 **Version**: 0

Type: Resolution Status: Placed On File

File created: 9/21/2004 In control: FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 4/17/2007

Effective date:

Title: Resolution to ratify and confirm the final agreement between the City of Milwaukee and Milwaukee

Police Supervisors' Organization.

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes: LABOR CONTRACTS, POLICE DEPARTMENT

Attachments: 1. DER Cover Letter.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
9/21/2004	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
9/22/2004		FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	REFERRED TO		
9/23/2004		FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	REFERRED TO		
9/23/2004		FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	REFERRED TO		
9/23/2004		FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	REFERRED TO		
4/5/2007	0	FINANCE & PERSONNEL COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR PLACING ON FILE	Pass	5:0
4/17/2007	0	COMMON COUNCIL	PLACED ON FILE	Pass	15:0

040774 Original

The Chair

Resolution to ratify and confirm the final agreement between the City of Milwaukee and Milwaukee Police Supervisors' Organization.

Labor Relations

DAK:JA:lk 9/16/04